MLI NA Corporation reserves the right to alter material, dimensions and characteristics without prior notice. Lighting technology changes rapidly. Latest datasheet and documentation available on www.supermodular.com - ©MLI NA
Corporation 1 of 10
Qbini Frame Recessed
Qbini families are tiny, playful and many. Qbini Frame Recessed
allows you to play with all of them and hide any imperfections in
the ceiling around the lamps. Choose a black or white box that
accommodates one or two Qbini lamps, Qbini General, or just a
blind plate, and start combining!

•	 Bar hangers adjustable by 1.5ʺ to accomodate different mounting heights or ceiling thicknesses
IC-UAT Housing Options for Remote Driver
Ordering Information

SE
LE
C
TI
O
N ORDERING CODE FRAME
TYPE
# MODULE
POSITIONS
MODULE
TYPE
COMPATIBLE
DRIVE CURRENT*
ICB-QBINI-TF-RD-1X-250 Trimmed 1X Warm Dim 250mA
ICB-QBINI-TF-RD-1X-500 Trimmed 1X Fixed CCT 350mA & 500mA
ICB-QBINI-TF-RD-2X-250 Trimmed 2X Warm Dim 250mA
ICB-QBINI-TF-RD-2X-500 Trimmed 2X Fixed CCT 350mA & 500mA
ICB-QBINI-TF-RD-3X-500 Trimmed 3X Fixed CCT 350mA & 500mA
ICB-QBINI-TF-RD-4X-350 Trimmed 4X Fixed CCT 350mA
*	 Drive current of IC Box must match remote driver current selection on Page 8
! # OF MODULE SHOULD MATCH BETWEEN THE TRIMMED FLANGE AND THE HOUSING
MLI NA Corporation reserves the right to alter material, dimensions and characteristics without prior notice. Lighting technology changes rapidly. Latest datasheet and documentation available on www.supermodular.com - ©MLI NA
Corporation 7 of 10